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FLESCH Pol

QUEHAN JEANROY Mathis

GIL Jesus

MENDES MELO Dany
DE FONSECA Marco
GUETTI Khalid
MARQUES Rafael
RODRIGUES Micael
FELTES Carlo
HERMAN Yannick
MADALENA Carlos
HOUOT Jenny
LICKER Martine
HERBRAND Mireille
FLESCH Christian
ANTUNES Marco
KLOPP Nadia
HOFFMANN Hugo
BIREN Carole
KAYSER Alain
WILHELM Veronika
WILHELM Daniel
SOUSA Diogo
MORAIRA DINID Max

CERQUEIRA BAPTISTA Mar

BURACZYK Nikolaj
FALCO Michel
FELTGEN Pierrot
FLESCH Anouk
CLEMENS Nora
REYTER Chantal
HOSTE Beatrijs
BUFFONE Toni
BERCHEM 3Ji1

DELLA SCHIAVA Poli

DA MOTA FERNANDES Gong

ARENDT Patrick
DADARIO Steve

MATHEKOWITSCH Gilles

PIERROT Tanja
WOHL Nicole
VAN HERZEELE Sofie

Verein

CA FOLA
Glamoptic

XXX Fit Runners

Individuel
CA schifflange

X3M Triathlon M
CAB

RBUAP

TRISPEED Mamer

XXX Fit-Runners
RBUAP

TGV 54

RBUAP
RBUAP

FLA IND

Spiridon 08 Let
The LangGang
none

Special Olympic

services de sec

RBUAP
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MJU
M30
M50
MJU
M40
wJu
w40
w40
M55
M30
w30
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MARCOLINI Benoit
DAIX Pol

KROMBACH Chris
BOUCENA Samy
BOURGNON Frank
GOMES PAGAIMO Carlos
DISEWISCOURT Marc
RICHARD David
BROWN PhiT1ippe

DA COSTA Roger
FERRAZ Mario

DA SILVA MENDES Jordan

REHIBI Sebastien
DEFENDI Luca
MARTINS Manuel
JEANROY Yves
DAMME Laurent
VEIGAS Toni
PATRICIO Daniel

FERREIRA BARROS Antoni

MICOLINO Manuel
HUG Christophe
WEBER Romain

FORTUNATO José

FERRAZ GUIMARAES Jhuli

TEZKRATT Hamza
BERG Claude
RICHARD Pascal
GILLEN Pit
FRANCISCO Isaque
KAYSER Ronny
MARSON Michel
BERG Christian
MARQUES José
SCHNEIDER Laurent
SCHALBAR Patrick
BECK Olivier
WARKEN Daniel
SILVA Hugo

HOUOT Romain
WAGENER Gilles
DOCKENDORF Michele
MULLER Lex

PRIM Claude

NEVES FONSECA Vitor
FEOLA Michele
DAMME Roger
RAKOVSKY Benjamin
PHILIPPI Michele
JANDER Marc

Verein

Triathlon Arden FRA

CA Belvaux LUX
TRISPEED Mamer LUX
vittel Triathlo FRA
LUX
GIORGETTI PRT
Celtic Diekirch LUX
FRA
Vintage Runners FRA
CAB LUX
GIORGETTI PRT
CA Belvaux LUX
TGV 54 FRA
LUX
CAB PRT
Glamoptic FRA
CA Belvaux LUX
AS Douanes LUX
CABieles LUX
GIORGETTI PRT
LUX
CA-Malling FRA
LUX
PRT
BRA
FRA
CAB LUX
LUX
CAD LUX
PRT
CAPA LUX
FDC Running LUX
RBUAP LUX
POL
SAF zéisseng LUX
RBUAP LUX
Les Arts Hombou FRA
RBUAP LUX
PRT
RBUAP FRA
BIL Runners LUX
LUX
Amicale POST LUX
LUX
GIORGETTI PRT
LG Langsur ITA
LUX
FRA
CAEG LUX
CAD LUX
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GILLEN Jean-Paul
GRACIN Steve
SCHON Daniel
BYRNE Fiona
LUCAS Serge

MONTIROSSO FRANCESCO F
MOREIRA DA CRUZ Antoni

HIGGINS Damien
HENGEN Francis
BODRI Ronny
BRIONI Laurent
MULLER Max
BONIFAS Steve
SAUERWEIN Claude
BRANDAO Michael
ZAHLEN Pit

KONTZ Ronny

HAAN Fernand
GATTI Christian
LONGMAN Paul
SCHWARTZ Patrick
RAKOVSKY Pascal
LUTGEN Sven

LANG Raymond
BARTOCCI Timmy
CIPRIANI Fabien
FABBRI Marco
ROTA Pol
AGOSTINO Salva
BERKEFELD Tessy
BISENIUS Stephane
SILD Janika
GEHLEN Joélle
FRAGALE Alexandre
WATELET Julien
LALLEMANG Ronny
DESAGES Guillaume
PIERRAT Sonja
MOREIRA Tiago
SHISHIDO Gerald
BASTIAN 01T
ZAROTTI Francesco
BREUIL Xavier
RIES Carole

URY Dan

GEELEN Véronique
ORIGER Yves
WEISSHAAR Annick
EWEN Patty
MOSCHETTI Pietro

Verein

Gaelic Sports C
CAB

none

GIORGETTI
Gaelic Sports C
Spiridon 08

Spiridon 08 Let
FIT AM MINETT

uc petange

Special Olympic

LG Langsur

TRILUX
Special Olympic

OLYMPIA CLAUSEN
RBUAP
keep cool we ar

Katipuneros

Special Olympic
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Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit
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GBR
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
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FRA
EST
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
BEL
USA
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

111
179
202
142
129
139
164
141
232
156
137
127
136
120
109
117
222
190
126
143
205
200
191
192
186
187
226
223
177
123
133
140
183
145
153
174
146
134
108
173
154
224
150
122
167
225
221
220
155
112
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M30
M30
M40
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w40
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MEYER Nadine

SIMON Laurent

THILL Adrien

PIERRAT Pascal

MEYERS Raymond

MC KAY Ciaran
GONCALVES CAL Antonio
WAMPACH Nicole

Verein
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OLYMPIA CLAUSEN LUX

RBUAP
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GIORGETTI
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LUX
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